Halton WDD – Universal grille
Overview
• For cooling and heating applications; suitable also for exhaust
• Adjustable vertical and horizontal vanes
• Aluminium construction
• Visible screw fastening.
Accessories
• Model with wax-bulb actuator for directing the supply air jet in heating operation

The grille is removable in order to provide access to the measurement and adjustment module in
the plenum.
Order code
WDD/L-H; FM-VP-FS-FI-CO-ZT-AC
L = Length (mm)
200, +1, .., 1500
H = Height (mm)
100, +1, .., 600
Other options and accessories
FM = Frame model
R Rounded
F Flat
12
VP = Vane positioning
V Vertical at front
H Horizontal at front
FS = Fastening
CL Clips
SF Screw fastening
CC Concealed screw fastening
FI = Finishing
PN Painted
AN Anodised
MF Mill finished
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
X Special colou
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
AC = Accessories
WM Wax-bulb actuator
Sub products
BDR Plenum
PRL Plenum
IF Installation frame (Grilles)
OD Opposed blade damper (Grilles)
Code example
WDD-200-100, FM=R, FS=CL, FI=AN, CO=N, ZT=N